www.lumel.com.pl 1
EXAMPlE OF APPliCATiON
NR30
  - RAil MOUNTED POWER NETWORk METER
• Measurement of 54 power network parameters and current and voltage
harmonics up to 51st, in 1-phase 2-wire or 3-phase 3 or 4-wire balanced and unbalanced systems.
•	 Backlit lCD screen fully confi gurable by a user (22 views,  3 parameters in each).
•	 For direct (up to 63A)  and indirect measurement (x/1A or x/5A).

with an extra quality inspection certificate 1
acc.to customer’s request X
Order example:
The code: NR30-1.1.2.1.00.E.0 means:
                    NR30 -  NR30 meter
1 – input current 1/5 A (X/A; X/5)
1 – input voltage 3x57.7/100 V up to 3x100/170 V,
2 – RS485 and Ethernet,
1 – supply 85..253 V a.c., 90..300 V d.c.
00 – standard version,
E – user's manual in English
0 – without additional quality requirements.
*  only after agreeing with the manufacturer
NR
30
-1
9_
en
remote readout of parameters throug Ethernet: WWW, FTP server
WEB server for remote reading
 of current measurement data;
FTP server for downloading
archived CSV files